Connecting a World
in Motion
Pull-Only Clutch Control Cables
Control Cable Assembly
This flexible control is designed to transmit pull motion between two mechanical devices
without the use of rods, bellcranks, or other rigid mechanical linkage. Simple to install and
easy to maintain, these versatile pull controls are specifically designed for applications
that require a high load capability and low deflection.

use. This is especially true where
safety is a factor. Incorrect application
or installation may result in property
damage, bodily injury, or death. For
technical assistance, call 260-749-5105.
Mack Truck® style clutch cable, HD conduit and special clutch innermember
Part No. CA312-A-L  (A = Conduit length; L = Length overall; see table below)
L
A
7/16-18-UNF 1/2-20-UNF
Mack Truck® style clutch cable, HD conduit and special clutch innermember
Part No. CA312-A-L  (A = Conduit length; L = Length overall)
L
CA312-A-L
Part No.    A     L
CA312-34.6-42.0  34.6  42.0
CA312-55.6-63.0  55.6  63.0
CA312-79.6-87.0  79.6  87.0
CA312-85.6-93.0  85.6  93.0
CA312-91.6-99.0  91.6  99.0
CA312-102.6-110.0  102.6  110.0
CA312-127.6-135.0  127.6  135.0
CA312-25.6-36.0  25.6  36.0
CA312-34.6-45.0  34.6  45.0
CA312-43.6-54.0  43.6  54.0
Part No. A183-401-T-L  (5/16-24 end rods MD) Grooved-Threaded 11/16-16
Part No. A183-110-T-L  (3/8-24 end rods HD) Grooved-Threaded 7/8-14
Part No. A183-402-T-L  (5/16-24 end rods MD)
Threaded-Threaded (both ends 11/16-16)
Part No. A183-104-T-L  (3/8-24 end rods HD)
Threaded-Threaded (both ends 7/8-14)
L
L
Part No. A183-400-T-L  (5/16-24 end rods MD) Grooved-Grooved
Part No. A183-111-T-L  (3/8-24 end rods HD) Grooved-Grooved
L
HD conduit, brake/clutch innermember 500 lb. pull-only
operating load.
High Performance Clutch Cables
Order Code:   T = Travel 2”- 6”   L = Length overall
Part No.    A     L
CA312-55.6-66.0  55.5  66.0
CA312-67.6-78.0  67.6  78.0
CA312-79.6-90.0  79.6  90.0
CA312-85.6-96.0  85.6  96.0
CA312-91.6-102.0  91.6  102.0
CA312-103.6-114.0  103.6  114.0
CA312-118.6-129.0  118.6  129.0
CA312-29.6-40.0  29.6  40.0
CA312-95.6-106.0  95.6  106.0
CA312-107.6-118.0  107.6  118.0